Staffing Survey 

Responding agencies 

Beginning in July and running through September 20254, DPSST sent law 

enforcement agencies an online survey covering a number of staffing-related questions. 

A few of those questions will be summarized here. One hundred nineteen (119) agencies 

responded, resulting in a response rate of approximately 76% of all agencies5 who 

received the survey.  

Table 5 - Responding agencies 

4 This was done earlier than prior years to ensure that the annual report and staffing survey were